
Groupe No. Club Nom
1 1 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO AUDREY POLIQUIN
1 2 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CENDRINE LEMIRE
1 3 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO LAURENCE BOUCHARD
1 4 PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO EMMANUELLE PARADIS-TREMBLAY
1 5 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO HÉLOÏSE MARQUES DA COSTA

1 6 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO MAOLI BACCAM
1 7 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FLORIANE CAREAU
1 8 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO AUDREY LÉGER

1 9 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO SHIRINE GAUVIN
1 10 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LILY BERNIER
1 11 PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO AUDREY PAQUETTE
1 12 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ROSALIE JEAN
1 13 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CHARLIE BREAULT
1 14 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JULIA YAKOVINA
1 15 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LORI LABELLE
1 16 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ÉMILY MCMAHON

1 17 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CATHERINE BERGERON
2 18 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO NOÉMIE JOBIN

2 19 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FLORENCE TREMBLAY
2 20 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JESSIANNE QUEENTON
2 21 MONTREAL SYNCHRO DALIANE ROJAS
2 22 DOLLARD SYNCHRO MAYA BELL
2 23 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FANNIE HÉBERT

2 24 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ANNE SOPHIE AUBIN
2 25 MONTREAL SYNCHRO MARIEVE GAGNON
2 26 NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE CLARA CREVIER
2 27 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO EMMA DROLET
2 28 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO JEANNE BOILARD
2 29 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO JENNYFER WEBSTER
2 30 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ANNA DOLGOVA
2 31 MONTREAL SYNCHRO KELLY-ANNE ALIE
2 32 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO EMMA TREMBLAY
2 33 MONTREAL SYNCHRO RAPHAELLE GAUTHIER
3 34 DOLLARD SYNCHRO ANASTASIA BELL
3 35 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LÉA LABELLE

3 36 DOLLARD SYNCHRO EVE BERTHIAUME
3 37 NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE CORALIE ROY
3 38 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO MAITHÉ BOIVIN

3 39 MONTREAL SYNCHRO MYA FORTIN
3 40 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ROSEMARIE BUJOLD
3 41 MONTREAL SYNCHRO TIA ELLA PALLARD
3 42 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LÉONIE CORBEIL

3 43 DOLLARD SYNCHRO CASSANDRA LEFEBVRE
3 44 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CORALIE PELLETIER
3 45 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JULIA POTVIN-BROUILLETTE
3 46 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ANDRÉA ESCOBAR

3 47 DOLLARD SYNCHRO GENEVIÈVE LEFEBVRE

3 48 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CHARLOTTE CYR
3 49 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CLARA BROUSSEAU

HABILETÉ TECHNIQUE (DANS L'EAU)



Groupe No. Club Nom 
1 1 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO LAURENCE BOUCHARD
1 2 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO SHIRINE GAUVIN
1 3 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CHARLIE BREAULT
1 4 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO AUDREY LÉGER

1 5 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ÉMILY MCMAHON

1 6 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JULIA YAKOVINA
1 7 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ROSALIE JEAN
1 8 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CENDRINE LEMIRE
1 9 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO AUDREY POLIQUIN
1 10 PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO AUDREY PAQUETTE
1 11 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO HÉLOÏSE MARQUES DA COSTA

1 12 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO MAOLI BACCAM
1 13 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FLORIANE CAREAU
1 14 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LORI LABELLE
1 15 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CATHERINE BERGERON
1 16 PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO EMMANUELLE PARADIS-TREMBLAY
1 17 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LILY BERNIER
2 18 MONTREAL SYNCHRO KELLY-ANNE ALIE
2 19 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO EMMA TREMBLAY
2 20 DOLLARD SYNCHRO MAYA BELL
2 21 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ANNE SOPHIE AUBIN
2 22 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FLORENCE TREMBLAY
2 23 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO JEANNE BOILARD
2 24 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FANNIE HÉBERT

2 25 MONTREAL SYNCHRO MARIEVE GAGNON
2 26 NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE CLARA CREVIER
2 27 MONTREAL SYNCHRO DALIANE ROJAS
2 28 MONTREAL SYNCHRO RAPHAELLE GAUTHIER
2 29 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JESSIANNE QUEENTON
2 30 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO NOÉMIE JOBIN

2 31 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ANNA DOLGOVA
2 32 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO JENNYFER WEBSTER
2 33 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO EMMA DROLET
3 34 DOLLARD SYNCHRO EVE BERTHIAUME
3 35 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CHARLOTTE CYR
3 36 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JULIA POTVIN-BROUILLETTE
3 37 DOLLARD SYNCHRO CASSANDRA LEFEBVRE
3 38 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LÉA LABELLE

3 39 MONTREAL SYNCHRO TIA ELLA PALLARD
3 40 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CORALIE PELLETIER
3 41 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CLARA BROUSSEAU
3 42 DOLLARD SYNCHRO GENEVIÈVE LEFEBVRE

3 43 DOLLARD SYNCHRO ANASTASIA BELL
3 44 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ROSEMARIE BUJOLD
3 45 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LÉONIE CORBEIL

3 46 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO MAITHÉ BOIVIN

3 47 MONTREAL SYNCHRO MYA FORTIN
3 48 NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE CORALIE ROY
3 49 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ANDRÉA ESCOBAR

ROUTINE



Groupe No. Club Nom
1 1 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CENDRINE LEMIRE
1 2 PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO EMMANUELLE PARADIS-TREMBLAY
1 3 PERFORMANCE SYNCHRO AUDREY PAQUETTE
1 4 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ÉMILY MCMAHON

1 5 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ROSALIE JEAN
1 6 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO LAURENCE BOUCHARD
1 7 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO AUDREY LÉGER

1 8 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO AUDREY POLIQUIN
1 9 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO MAOLI BACCAM
1 10 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO HÉLOÏSE MARQUES DA COSTA

1 11 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CHARLIE BREAULT
1 12 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JULIA YAKOVINA
1 13 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LORI LABELLE
1 14 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO SHIRINE GAUVIN
1 15 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FLORIANE CAREAU
1 16 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CATHERINE BERGERON
1 17 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LILY BERNIER
2 18 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FLORENCE TREMBLAY
2 19 MONTREAL SYNCHRO MARIEVE GAGNON
2 20 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ANNE SOPHIE AUBIN
2 21 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO EMMA TREMBLAY
2 22 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO JENNYFER WEBSTER
2 23 MONTREAL SYNCHRO RAPHAELLE GAUTHIER
2 24 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO FANNIE HÉBERT

2 25 NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE CLARA CREVIER
2 26 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO NOÉMIE JOBIN

2 27 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ANNA DOLGOVA
2 28 MONTREAL SYNCHRO KELLY-ANNE ALIE
2 29 MONTREAL SYNCHRO DALIANE ROJAS
2 30 DOLLARD SYNCHRO MAYA BELL
2 31 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO JEANNE BOILARD
2 32 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO EMMA DROLET
2 33 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JESSIANNE QUEENTON
3 34 DOLLARD SYNCHRO ANASTASIA BELL
3 35 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CHARLOTTE CYR
3 36 DOLLARD SYNCHRO GENEVIÈVE LEFEBVRE

3 37 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LÉA LABELLE

3 38 MONTREAL SYNCHRO MYA FORTIN
3 39 DOLLARD SYNCHRO EVE BERTHIAUME
3 40 MONTREAL SYNCHRO ANDRÉA ESCOBAR

3 41 NEPTUNE NATATION ARTISTIQUE CORALIE ROY
3 42 CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L EST DE MONTRÉAL JULIA POTVIN-BROUILLETTE
3 43 DOLLARD SYNCHRO CASSANDRA LEFEBVRE
3 44 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO MAITHÉ BOIVIN

3 45 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO CLARA BROUSSEAU
3 46 MONTREAL SYNCHRO TIA ELLA PALLARD
3 47 MONTREAL SYNCHRO LÉONIE CORBEIL

3 48 MONTREAL SYNCHRO CORALIE PELLETIER
3 49 QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO ROSEMARIE BUJOLD

HABILETÉS AU SOL


